Shamrock UKRS Loughbrickland 16 March
Ballyvally Archers Banbridge (BAB316)
Whyte's Estate
Loughbrickland
Co.Down
BT32 3NH, 03-16-2024
A50MY - Longbow (WA) 50+ Men Yellow Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BMB - Barebow Men Blue Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
1011139 GORDON Neil BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 018B MB B MB
2127135 O'DUIL Declan BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 009A MB B MB
2342 MCCLELLAND Gilbert CA CUCHULAINN ARCHERS 1 016C MB B MB
3011141 DOUGAN Ryan LCB LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 018C MB B MB
2038771 KERR Stephen ROAC RIVER OAK ARCHERY CLUB 1 018A MB B MB
5762 CRAIG Brendan WA WICKLOW ARCHERS 1 007B MB B MB
538 FITZSIMONS Seamus WA WICKLOW ARCHERS 1 016D MB B MB
BMH - Barebow Men White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3076701 WILSON Christopher BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 005C MH B MH
BMY - Barebow Men Yellow Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3071166 WOODHEAD Mark BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 011B MY B MY
BU10WG - Barebow Under 10 Girls Green Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3076690 O'DUIL Roisin BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 009D U10WG B U10WG
1/3 Participant List ordered by Event - 20240204.155539
Shamrock UKRS Loughbrickland 16 March
Ballyvally Archers Banbridge (BAB316)
Whyte's Estate
Loughbrickland
Co.Down
BT32 3NH, 03-16-2024
BU12MG - Barebow Under 12 Boys Green Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
99999 DIMITROV Miro BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 009E U12MG B U12MG
3076703 WILSON Caleb BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 005D U12MG B U12MG
3076702 WILSON Jacob BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 003D U12MG B U12MG
BU12WH - Barebow Under 12 Girls White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3050058 MULLIGAN Annabel BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 023B U12WH B U12WH
3068750 WOODHEAD-HALLIDAY Jamie BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 023D U12WH B U12WH
BU15MH - Barebow Under 15 Boys White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3019893 GRANT Erick BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 005B U15MH B U15MH
3076689 O'DUIL Eamon BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 009C U15MH B U15MH
3065274 SMYTH Isaac BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 007D U15MH B U15MH
BU18WY - Barebow Under 18 Women Yellow Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3065276 SMYTH Emily BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 007C U18WY B U18WY
BWB - Barebow Women Blue Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status